DIRECT PERFORMANCE, FLUSH MESOOPTICS LENS
3000 lm/4ft, Flush Meso
4000K
Project:
Spec Type:
Catalog No: 39A1LAEQ
Qty
Line Notes:
TRUGROOVE FLAT CORNER
PERFORMANCE LED
Ordering guide
Product Type
39A1
TruGroove
Performance LED
Source
L
LL LED
Color Temp *
A
AA 4000K
BB 3500K
CC 3000K
Lumens *
E
EE 3000 lm/4ft
GG 2200 lm/4ft
KK 1500 lm/4ft
Optics
Q
QQ Flush Meso Lens
RR Regressed Meso
Lens
Housing
S
SS Standard
CC Chicago Plenum
Ceiling / Trim
11 T-Grid
33 Drywall Trimless
44 Drywall Trim
55 Armstrong
Formations
Run Length
2222 2x2
Wiring †
77 1 cct Dimming
MM 1 cct Dimming
+ EM Wiring
NN 1 cct Dimming
+ EM Batt. Pack
11 1 cct
33 1 cct + EM/NL
Wiring
55 1 cct + EM
Batt. Pack
BB 2 cct A/B
Voltage
11 120V
22 277V
33 347V
Driver
EE Philips Advance
0-10V
Other drivers
available -
consult
your Philips
representative
* Nominal values within a range. Consult photometry data for exact color temp, lumens & distribution.
† Not all wiring types are available with all configurations. Consult Philips Ledalite for a complete list of available options.
Mounting Hardware
Mount TypeMount Type
Consult separate mounting spec sheet for mount type options
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TruGrvCnrFlatPerfm_40K30lm_Q 08.17 page 1 of 4
TRUGROOVE FLAT CORNER
PERFORMANCE LED
DIRECT PERFORMANCE, FLUSH MESOOPTICS LENS